
Gooseneck Equipment 
Trailer 12K Tandem Dual 
Wheel Beavertail

Frame:

Deck:

Lights:

Side Rails:

Wheels:

Neck:

Brakes:

Elec. Plug:

Axle:Coupler:

Suspension:

Jack:

Crossmember:

Safety Chains:

• 6 F  Beavertail with 6 FT old
ver HD Ramps

• Lockable Front Toolbox
• High ensile teel 

ontinuous eld Gooseneck

• Main Beam - Engineered
Robotically Welded High Tensile
Steel

• HD Fir Screwed Deck
• Constant Radius Cambered

Deck

•
Frame

• High Tensile Steel
Crossmembers

•
•

pools

12,000 lb, Bolted, 13.5" Lift, Spring Loaded Front Pull Pin Drop Leg

90ksi Engineered Pierced-Beams w/ S3.0" x 2.9 lb High Tensile 80ksi Super Lite I-Beams

5" x 2" HSS Tubing, 2" x 3/8" Flat Bar Rub Rails, Chain Spools & Stake Pockets

Engineered One Piece Continuous Weld 90ksi Gooseneck

L.E.D. DOT Stop, Tail, Turn & Clearance Electric

Cold Weather 7 Wire RV Plug2" x 8" Plank Decking

1.25" SCH40 Steel Pipe ST235/80R16 E 10ply

45,200 lb 1/2" x 42.0" w/Clevis Slip Hook Multi-Leaf Spring w/ Equalizer

2 5/16" Ball Coupler 30,000 lb (2) 12,000 lb



Specs are subject to change without notice. Please contact Southland Trailer Corp Product Specialist for price 
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E

F

C

Model A B C D E F

29,000 lb7,199 lb

29,000 lb7,490 lb

29,000 lb7,735 lb

29,000 lb

29,000 lb

8,079 lb

8,590 lb

29,000 lb7,970 lb

29,000 lb8,300 lb

21,801 lb

21,510 lb

21,265 lb

20,921 lb

20,410 lb

21,030 lb

20,700 lb

220.25"

244.25"

196.25"

268.25"

316.25"

292.25"

340.25"

147.375"

147.375"

147.375"

147.375"

147.375"

147.375"

147.375"

107.625" 40" 35.25" 79.125"

107.625"

107.625"

40"

40"

35.5" 79.125"

35" 79.125"

107.625" 40" 35.75" 79.125"
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